DuroSite® LED Floodlight - CE
Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight:
15,000 - 13,500lm:            14 kg (30 lb)
11,500 - 10,750lm:            12 kg (27 lb)
Shipping Weight:
15,000 - 13,500lm:             15.5 kg (34 lb)
11,500 - 10,750lm:            14 kg (31 lb)

Dimensions in mm (inches)
DuroSite® LED Floodlight
Ordering Information
Part Number1 Optical Pattern Voltage Color Fixture Lumens Wattage Lumens Per Watt
FLE466MC4NG Very Wide (115o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 15,000 140 107
FLE476MC4NG Asymmetrical (140o x 115o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 14,750 140 105
FLE467MC4NG Asymmetrical (115o x 140o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 14,750 140 105
FLE455MC4NG Wide (93o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 14,500 140 104
FLE444MC4NG Medium (52o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 14,500 140 104
FLE422MC4NG Narrow (23o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 13,500 140 96
FLE276MC2NG Asymmetrical (140o x 115o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 11,500 109 105
FLE267MC2NG Asymmetrical (115o x 140o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 11,500 109 105
FLE266MC2NG Very Wide (115o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 11,250 109 103
FLE255MC2NG Wide (93o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 11,000 109 101
FLE244MC2NG Medium (52o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 10,500 109 96
FLE222MC2NG Narrow (23o) 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) 10,750 109 99
1Part numbers listed in the above table are powder coated grey.  For bronze powder coated, replace the 10th character with Z. FLE244MC2NG
becomes FLE244MC2ZG
Optical Patterns
Asymmetrical
Field angle = 140o x 115o
Asymmetrical